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Description

200105300002
17751

05/30/2001
08:45:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CRIDER, KYLE
GORDON

200109280004
21001

09/28/2001
01:03:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONER,
DAVID B

199908090003
31741

200112190005
57161

12/19/2001
11:54:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS KING, TONY Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

200112190005
57171

12/19/2001
11:56:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS ACKER, CHET
DANIEL

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW

200103150000
92401

03/15/2001
11:01:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS ATKINSON, M
VAN

17 22 Lot#:34
Book:17 Pg:22

200104130001
42921

04/13/2001
01:41:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNELIUS,
RICHARD W

199210290002
50801

200105030001
76011

05/03/2001
01:14:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FLAGSTAR
BANK

9 86 Lot#:1121
Book:9 Pg:86

200107020002
71111

07/02/2001
11:27:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS FARMER,
SHIRLEY

18 73 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:73

200110050004
32861

10/05/2001
09:05:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STAAS, JAY K 199312060003
87241

200110100004
39841

10/10/2001
12:24:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

7 26 Lot#:85 Book:7
Pg:26


