Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200105300002 17751	05/30/2001 08:45:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CRIDER, KYLE GORDON						
200109280004 21001	09/28/2001 01:03:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STONER, DAVID B					199908090003 31741	
200112190005 57161	12/19/2001 11:54:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	KING, TONY						Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE
200112190005 57171	12/19/2001 11:56:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	ACKER, CHET DANIEL						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW
200103150000 92401	03/15/2001 11:01:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	ATKINSON, M VAN			17	22		Lot#:34 Book:17 Pg:22
200104130001 42921	04/13/2001 01:41:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNELIUS, RICHARD W					199210290002 50801	
200105030001 76011	05/03/2001 01:14:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	FLAGSTAR BANK			9	86		Lot#:1121 Book:9 Pg:86
200107020002 71111	07/02/2001 11:27:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	FARMER, SHIRLEY			18	73		Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:73
200110050004 32861	10/05/2001 09:05:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STAAS, JAY K					199312060003 87241	
200110100004 39841	10/10/2001 12:24:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC			7	26		Lot#:85 Book:7 Pg:26